:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8591267

Mar 08, 2024 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 268,477 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 650366 - 0.018410201 ETH®
72.31 USD

2 650367 - 0.018370914 ETH®
72.16 USD

3 650368 - 0.018400070 ETH®
72.27 USD

4 650369 - 0.018409348 ETH®
72.31 USD

S 650370 - 0.018215553 ETH®
71.55 USD

6 650371 - 0.018419650 ETH®
72.35 USD

7 650372 - 0.062369142 ETH®
244,99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8591267
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/268477
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650366
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650367
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650368
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650369
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650370
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650371
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650372

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

650373

650374

650376

650377

650379

650380

Validator Id

90893

Amount

0.018402089
72.28 USD

0.018391775
72.24 USD

0.076248143
299.51 USD

0.018400044
72.27 USD

0.018395564
72.26 USD

0.062336631
244 .87 USD

0.018409750
72.31 USD

0.018388855
72.23 USD

0.018416731
72.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.043841118

172.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650373
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650374
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650375
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650376
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650377
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650378
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650379
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650380
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/650381
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/90893

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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